Individual Best Times (All Time)

Peter Soczewka - (977948) - Hatfield SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:30.98
4:31.46
4:32.05
4:32.49
4:32.98
4:37.61
4:41.33
4:4517
4:46.62
4:57.71
5:01.65
5:04.95
5:11.54
5:13.31
5:14.44
5:17.09
5:18.37
5:22.29
5:26.95

5:29.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
4:32.05
4:37.61

4:32.98
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

535
532
529
526
523
498
478
459
452
403
388
375
352
346
342
334
330
318
304
296

WA Pts
529
498
523

Round

m I I m I m I I I m I

I I T

Round
H
F
H

Date

20/04/19
24/03/19
04/08/19
16/02/19
26/05/19
23/06/19
27/05/18
11/03/18
14/04/18
10/02/18
28/05/17
26/03/17
13/05/17
14/05/16
15/04/17
16/04/16
19/02/17
26/03/16
16/01/16
19/12/15

Date
04/08/19
23/06/19
26/05/19

Meet

Team Luton April Open Meet

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Victoria Rijeka

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs 2019
2019 Long Course Summer Open

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018

Victoria 8th International Swim Meet

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017

MCASA Long Course Open Meet

BPSC Easter Meet 2017

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet

Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival

Meet
Swim England National Summer Meet
2019 Long Course Summer Open

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs 2019

Venue

Luton
Wycombe
Sheffield
Croatia

UEA Sportspark
London

Luton
Wycombe
Luton

Rijeka, Croatia
Norwich
Surrey

Luton
Guildford
Basildon

Luton
Wycombe
Basildon
Sheffield

Corby

Venue

Sheffield
London

UEA Sportspark

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Barnet Copt
Hatfield
Barnet Copt
Hatfield
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt

Barnet Copt

Club Swam Under
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Level

1
1

Level
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



4:30.98
4:31.46
4:32.49
4:41.33
4:46.62
4:45.17
4:57.71
5:01.65
5:11.54
5:14.44
5:04.95
5:18.37
5:13.31
5:17.09
5:22.29
5:26.95
5:29.94

Copyright 2024

535
532
526
478
452
459
403
388

342
375
330
346
334
318
304
296

m I I I I m I I

I T T T m ™

20/04/19
24/03/19
16/02/19
27/05/18
14/04/18
11/03/18
10/02/18
28/05/17
13/05/17
15/04/17
26/03/17
19/02/17
14/05/16
16/04/16
26/03/16
16/01/16
19/12/15

Team Luton April Open Meet

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet
Victoria Rijeka

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018
WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet
Victoria 8th International Swim Meet

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017
BPSC Easter Meet 2017

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
MCASA Long Course Open Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet

Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival

Luton
Wycombe
Croatia
Luton
Luton
Wycombe
Rijeka, Croatia
Norwich
Luton
Basildon
Surrey
Wycombe
Guildford
Luton
Basildon
Sheffield

Corby

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt

Barnet Copt

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



