Individual Best Times (All Time)

Peter Soczewka - (977948) - Hatfield SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:30.98	535	Н	20/04/19	Team Luton April Open Meet	Luton	Hatfield	1
4:31.46	532	F	24/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Hatfield	1
4:32.05	529	Н	04/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Hatfield	1
4:32.49	526		16/02/19	Victoria Rijeka	Croatia	Hatfield	1
4:32.98	523	Н	26/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs 2019	UEA Sportspark	Hatfield	1
4:37.61	498	F	23/06/19	2019 Long Course Summer Open	London	Hatfield	1
4:41.33	478	Н	27/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Luton	Hatfield	1
4:45.17	459	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Hatfield	1
4:46.62	452	Н	14/04/18	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	Hatfield	1
4:57.71	403	Н	10/02/18	Victoria 8th International Swim Meet	Rijeka, Croatia	Hatfield	1
5:01.65	388	Н	28/05/17	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Hatfield	1
5:04.95	375	F	26/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Hatfield	1
5:11.54	352	Н	13/05/17	Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Hatfield	1
5:13.31	346	F	14/05/16	MCASA Long Course Open Meet	Guildford	Barnet Copt	1
5:14.44	342	Н	15/04/17	BPSC Easter Meet 2017	Basildon	Hatfield	1
5:17.09	334	Н	16/04/16	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton	Barnet Copt	1
5:18.37	330	F	19/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Hatfield	1
5:22.29	318	Н	26/03/16	Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016	Basildon	Barnet Copt	1
5:26.95	304	Н	16/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Barnet Copt	1
5:29.94	296	Н	19/12/15	Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival	Corby	Barnet Copt	1

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	4:32.05	529	Н	04/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Hatfield	1
	4:37.61	498	F	23/06/19	2019 Long Course Summer Open	London	Hatfield	1
Cop	4:32.98 byright 202	523 4	Н	26/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs 2019	UEA Sportspark	Hatfield Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
4:30.98	535	Н	20/04/19	Team Luton April Open Meet	Luton	Hatfield	1
4:31.46	532	F	24/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Hatfield	1
4:32.49	526		16/02/19	Victoria Rijeka	Croatia	Hatfield	1
4:41.33	478	Н	27/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Luton	Hatfield	1
4:46.62	452	Н	14/04/18	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	Hatfield	1
4:45.17	459	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Hatfield	1
4:57.71	403	Н	10/02/18	Victoria 8th International Swim Meet	Rijeka, Croatia	Hatfield	1
5:01.65	388	Н	28/05/17	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Hatfield	1
5:11.54	352	Н	13/05/17	Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Hatfield	1
5:14.44	342	Н	15/04/17	BPSC Easter Meet 2017	Basildon	Hatfield	1
5:04.95	375	F	26/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Hatfield	1
5:18.37	330	F	19/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Hatfield	1
5:13.31	346	F	14/05/16	MCASA Long Course Open Meet	Guildford	Barnet Copt	1
5:17.09	334	Н	16/04/16	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton	Barnet Copt	1
5:22.29	318	Н	26/03/16	Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016	Basildon	Barnet Copt	1
5:26.95	304	Н	16/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Barnet Copt	1
5:29.94	296	Н	19/12/15	Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival	Corby	Barnet Copt	1